Grant/Gift Name

Audit Funds Reallocation
BFN State Administration
Cash In Lieu

Child Nutrition Programs
Direct Certification Grant

Adult Education Basic Grant
After School Learning Ctr
English Lang Acquisition Grant
Enhance Ed Through Technology
Even Start State Grant
Homeless Children & Youth
Math & Science Partnerships
Neglected And Delinquent
Reading First

Safe And Drug Free Schools
Special Education Part B
State Assessment

Title 1 Grants To LEAs

lowa Department of Education

Grant and Gift Report
July 2006

Funding Agency

U.S. Department of Agriculture
U.S. Department of Agriculture
U.S. Department of Agriculture
U.S. Department of Agriculture
U.S. Department of Agriculture

U.S. Department of Agricuiture Sub-Total

U.S. Department of Education
U.S. Department of Education
U.S. Department of Education
U.S. Department of Education
U.S. Department of Education
U.S. Department of Education
U.S. Department of Education
U.S. Department of Education
U.S. Department of Education
U.S. Department of Education
U.S. Department of Education
U.S. Department of Education
U.S. Department of Education

Amount
79,005.00
356,246.00
163,000.00
20,146,868.00
83,832.00

20,828,951.00

4,248,232.00
4,807,715.00
2,020,724.00
1,317,349.00
445,400.00
309,738.00
965,907.00
412,587.00
5,585,371.00
2,146,829.00
54,301,944.00
5,221,019.00
29,973,002.00



Grant/Gift Name
Title V
USDE Task Order

U.S. Senate Youth Program

Funding Agency
U.S. Department of Education
U.S. Department of Education

U.S. Department of Education Sub-Total

William Randolph Hearst Foundation

William Randolph Hearst Foundation Sub-Total

Amount
884,171.00
10,000.00

112,649,988.00

1,000.00
1,000.00



