

Iowa Department of Education Grant and Gift Report July 2006

Grant/Gift Name	Funding Agency	<u>Amount</u>
Audit Funds Reallocation	U.S. Department of Agriculture	79,005.00
BFN State Administration	U.S. Department of Agriculture	356,246.00
Cash In Lieu	U.S. Department of Agriculture	163,000.00
Child Nutrition Programs	U.S. Department of Agriculture	20,146,868.00
Direct Certification Grant	U.S. Department of Agriculture	83,832.00
	U.S. Department of Agriculture Sub-Total	20,828,951.00
Adult Education Basic Grant	U.S. Department of Education	4,248,232.00
After School Learning Ctr	U.S. Department of Education	4,807,715.00
English Lang Acquisition Grant	U.S. Department of Education	2,020,724.00
Enhance Ed Through Technology	U.S. Department of Education	1,317,349.00
Even Start State Grant	U.S. Department of Education	445,400.00
Homeless Children & Youth	U.S. Department of Education	309,738.00
Math & Science Partnerships	U.S. Department of Education	965,907.00
Neglected And Delinquent	U.S. Department of Education	412,587.00
Reading First	U.S. Department of Education	5,585,371.00
Safe And Drug Free Schools	U.S. Department of Education	2,146,829.00
Special Education Part B	U.S. Department of Education	54,301,944.00
State Assessment	U.S. Department of Education	5,221,019.00
Title 1 Grants To LEAs	U.S. Department of Education	29,973,002.00

Grant/Gift Name	Funding Agency	<u>Amount</u>
Title V	U.S. Department of Education	884,171.00
USDE Task Order	U.S. Department of Education	10,000.00
	U.S. Department of Education Sub-Total	112,649,988.00
U.S. Senate Youth Program	William Randolph Hearst Foundation	1,000.00
	William Randolph Hearst Foundation Sub-Total	1,000.00